Position Other Positions Held

Department/Corporate Leader-
District Attorney

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney Senior

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

District Attorney Investigator IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IV

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$219,905

$202,432

$195,571

$189,253

$189,116
$185,404
$183,986
$183,557
$183,092

$179,530
$176,827
$176,148
$173,189
$166,869
$163,912
$158,381
$151,605

$151,388
$150,102
$142,527
$139,050

$133,576
$132,066
$131,426
$131,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,404

$51,705

$53,940

$64,445

$49,384
$51,202
$52,644
$61,843
$56,318

$60,571
$37,321
$59,399
$49,155
$46,459
$75,282
$45,688
$62,853

$64,126
$43,299
$41,181
$58,202

$58,045
$32,340
$51,810
$32,363



District Attorney Investigator
Chief

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IV
Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Attorney Investigator |

Program/Business Leader-
General

Deputy District Attorney Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Legal Office Professional Expert
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$128,287

$126,471
$125,878
$125,227

$124,591
$123,888
$123,082
$120,578
$116,449
$115,641
$114,760
$114,558
$113,598
$110,118
$107,627
$106,807
$105,890

$104,000
$102,182
$99,924

$98,930
$98,870

$96,995
$96,383
$95,367
$95,009
$94,152
$94,134

$38,456

$38,970
$19,851
$27,623

$36,003
$36,122
$38,487
$18,284
$53,833
$60,766
$55,762
$21,268
$64,362
$70,792
$59,580
$56,455
$44,719

$20,894
$14,409
$41,694

$20,259
$34,002

$34,221
$17,803
$17,719
$19,177
$17,618
$20,077



District Attorney Investigator |
Deputy District Attorney |l

Department Business Specialist
I

Deputy District Attorney |

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist |

Deputy District Attorney Il
Legal Office Professional Senior
District Attorney Investigator |

Administrative Office
Professional Expert

Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Office Professional Expert
Legal Office Professional Expert

Victim Witness Program
Supervisor

Deputy District Attorney |

Legal Office Professional Senior
Deputy District Attorney |

Legal Office Professional Senior
Deputy District Attorney |

Legal Office Professional Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigator
Chief

Legal Office Professional Senior

Deputy District Attorney |

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

$92,641
$92,423
$92,248

$91,947
$90,977

$90,863
$90,424
$89,956
$89,805

$89,729
$89,729
$89,133
$88,830
$87,155
$86,651
$83,032
$82,965
$82,193

$81,460
$80,926
$79,783
$79,569
$79,466
$79,351
$78,916
$78,645

$77,893
$77,779

$70,248
$18,970
$29,436

$38,429
$50,892

$47,200
$27,203
$54,261
$32,463

$19,712
$19,712
$20,077
$17,047
$22,262
$18,379
$51,539
$47,035
$15,982

$11,915
$24,548
$12,560
$28,067
$12,872
$25,655
$18,383
$21,139

$27,067
$8,167



Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Administrative Professional
Legal Office Professional Senior
Contractor On Payroll

Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Office Professional Senior

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

Legal Office Professional Senior

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Legal Office Professional Senior

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Victim Witness Program
Supervisor

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

$77,458
$76,406
$75,305
$75,124
$74,361
$72,651
$71,731
$71,670
$71,480
$71,014
$68,737

$68,654

$66,055

$65,988

$65,976

$65.976

$65,905
$65,905
$65,587

$65,526
$65,468

$65,098
$65,023

$63,782

$27,423
$28,854
$27,185
$25,470
$29,975
$17,043
$25,738
$35,346
$30,626
$37,413
$35,240

$16,855

$24,394

$24,480

$24,473

$23,330

$38,607
$34,327
$24,793

$26,587
$23,021

$11,843
$25,093

$38,676



Legal Office Professional Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV

Victim Witness Program
Assistant ||

Extra Help
Legal Office Professional Il

Administrative Office
Professional Senior

Legal Office Professional Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Legal Office Professional Il

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Victim Witness Program
Assistant |

Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Office Professional Il

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Legal Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Il
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional |

Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Victim Witness Program
Assistant Il

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$63,091
$62,931
$62,834

$61,180
$60,540
$58,877

$57,896
$56,820

$56,732
$56,205

$56,200

$56,166

$53,995
$51,996
$51,075

$49,777

$49,543
$49,506
$49,321
$48,977
$46,993
$44,576
$44,480
$44,161
$43,531

$29,544
$13,617
$26,472

$9,674
$23,358
$43,685

$22,591
$33,537

$22,333
$13,394

$32,543

$14,214

$9,448
$13,836
$16,287

$0

$17,008
$13,645
$38,772
$13,490
$34,222
$14,081
$0
$11,267
$3,452



Contractor On Payroll

Legal Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional Senior

Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional Il
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Deputy District Attorney |l
Legal Office Professional |

Deputy District Attorney |

Legal Office Professional |

Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Deputy District Attorney |

Electronic Data Processing

Systems & Programmer Analyst

Senior

Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Office Professional |
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Extra Help

Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Extra Help

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Extra Help

Financial Office Professional |

Deputy District Attorney |

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$43,288
$43,169
$43,033
$42,812
$42,438
$41,288
$39,638
$38,043
$36,793
$34,774
$30,296
$29,923
$29,008
$28,837
$28,053
$26,945
$24,675

$23,045
$22,714
$22,048
$21,585
$21,566
$21,162
$20,405
$20,181
$19,883
$19,554
$19,424
$17,513
$17,328

$3,509
$13,249
$21,357
$0
$11,351
$43,385
$10,863
$0
$5,760
$5,294
$113
$0

$0
$4,031
$7,923
$0
$4,541

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,688
$8,873
$3,833
$0
$3,290
$0
$0
$0
$0



Legal Office Professional Senior
Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional |

Extra Help

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Office Professional |

Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Legal Office Professional |

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Extra Help

Legal Office Professional Il

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

$16,758
$16,335
$15,786
$14,404
$11,500
$11,208
$10,855
$9,770
$9,395
$7,983
$6,707
$6,698
$5,271
$5,015
$4,745
$3,628
$3,574
$2,434

$2,048
$75

$9,128
$0

$0
$9,342
$0

$0
$3,265
$499
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



