Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- District Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$219,905	\$68,404
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$202,432	\$51,705
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$195,571	\$53,940
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$189,253	\$64,445
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$189,116	\$49,384
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$185,404	\$51,202
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$183,986	\$52,644
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$183,557	\$61,843
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$183,092	\$56,318
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$179,530	\$60,571
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$176,827	\$37,321
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$176,148	\$59,399
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$173,189	\$49,155
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$166,869	\$46,459
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$163,912	\$75,282
Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$158,381	\$45,688
District Attorney Investigator Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$151,605	\$62,853
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$151,388	\$64,126
Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$150,102	\$43,299
Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$142,527	\$41,181
District Attorney Investigator Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$139,050	\$58,202
District Attorney Investigator III		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$133,576	\$58,045
Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$132,066	\$32,340
District Attorney Investigator II		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$131,426	\$51,810
Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$131,309	\$32,363

District Attorney Investigator Chief	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$128,287	\$38,456
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$126,471	\$38,970
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$125,878	\$19,851
Assistant Department Leader- Executive	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$125,227	\$27,623
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$124,591	\$36,003
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$123,888	\$36,122
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$123,082	\$38,487
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$120,578	\$18,284
District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$116,449	\$53,833
District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$115,641	\$60,766
District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$114,760	\$55,762
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$114,558	\$21,268
District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$113,598	\$64,362
District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$110,118	\$70,792
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$107,627	\$59,580
Enterprise Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$106,807	\$56,455
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$105,890	\$44,719
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$104,000	\$20,894
District Attorney Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$102,182	\$14,409
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$99,924	\$41,694
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$98,930	\$20,259
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$98,870	\$34,002
Legal Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$96,995	\$34,221
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$96,383	\$17,803
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$95,367	\$17,719
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$95,009	\$19,177
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$94,152	\$17,618
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$94,134	\$20,077

District Attorney Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$92,641	\$70,248
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$92,423	\$18,970
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$92,248	\$29,436
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$91,947	\$38,429
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$90,977	\$50,892
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$90,863	\$47,200
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$90,424	\$27,203
District Attorney Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$89,956	\$54,261
Administrative Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$89,805	\$32,463
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$89,729	\$19,712
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$89,729	\$19,712
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$89,133	\$20,077
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$88,830	\$17,047
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$87,155	\$22,262
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$86,651	\$18,379
Legal Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$83,032	\$51,539
Legal Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$82,965	\$47,035
Victim Witness Program Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$82,193	\$15,982
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$81,460	\$11,915
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$80,926	\$24,548
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$79,783	\$12,560
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$79,569	\$28,067
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$79,466	\$12,872
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$79,351	\$25,655
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$78,916	\$18,383
District Attorney Investigator Chief	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$78,645	\$21,139
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$77,893	\$27,067
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$77,779	\$8,167

Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$77,458	\$27,423
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$76,406	\$28,854
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$75,305	\$27,185
Administrative Professional	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$75,124	\$25,470
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$74,361	\$29,975
Contractor On Payroll	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$72,651	\$17,043
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$71,731	\$25,738
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$71,670	\$35,346
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$71,480	\$30,626
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$71,014	\$37,413
Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$68,737	\$35,240
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$68,654	\$16,855
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$66,055	\$24,394
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,988	\$24,480
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,976	\$24,473
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,976	\$23,330
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,905	\$38,607
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,905	\$34,327
District Attorney Investigator Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,587	\$24,793
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,526	\$26,587
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,468	\$23,021
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,098	\$11,843
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$65,023	\$25,093
Victim Witness Program Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$63,782	\$38,676

Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$63,091	\$29,544
Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$62,931	\$13,617
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$62,834	\$26,472
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$61,180	\$9,674
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$60,540	\$23,358
Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$58,877	\$43,685
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$57,896	\$22,591
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$56,820	\$33,537
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$56,732	\$22,333
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$56,205	\$13,394
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$56,200	\$32,543
Victim Witness Program Assistant I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$56,166	\$14,214
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$53,995	\$9,448
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$51,996	\$13,836
District Attorney Investigator Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$51,075	\$16,287
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$49,777	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$49,543	\$17,008
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$49,506	\$13,645
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$49,321	\$38,772
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$48,977	\$13,490
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$46,993	\$34,222
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$44,576	\$14,081
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$44,480	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$44,161	\$11,267
Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$43,531	\$3,452

Contractor On Payroll	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$43,288	\$3,509
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$43,169	\$13,249
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$43,033	\$21,357
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$42,812	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$42,438	\$11,351
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$41,288	\$43,385
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$39,638	\$10,863
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$38,043	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$36,793	\$5,760
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$34,774	\$5,294
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$30,296	\$113
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$29,923	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$29,008	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$28,837	\$4,031
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$28,053	\$7,923
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$26,945	\$0
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$24,675	\$4,541
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$23,045	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$22,714	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$22,048	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$21,585	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$21,566	\$1,688
Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$21,162	\$8,873
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$20,405	\$3,833
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$20,181	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$19,883	\$3,290
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$19,554	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$19,424	\$0
Financial Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$17,513	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$17,328	\$0

Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$16,758	\$9,128
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$16,335	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$15,786	\$0
Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$14,404	\$9,342
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$11,500	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$11,208	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$10,855	\$3,265
Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$9,770	\$499
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$9,395	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$7,983	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$6,707	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$6,698	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$5,271	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$5,015	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$4,745	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$3,628	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$3,574	\$0
Assistant Department Leader- Executive	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$2,434	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$2,048	\$0
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$75	\$0